G & W WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2022

LONG SIDE TAP INSTALLATION WITH 5/8” METER

LONG SIDE TAP (Road Bore} PARTS & LABOR
IMPACT FEE

MEMBERSHIP

ADMINISTRATION FEE

CUSTOMER SERVICE INSPECTION

TOTAL

Monthly Base Rate
Plus Water Usage Rate

$4.50 per 1,000 gallons up to 10,000 gallons
$5.00 per 1,000 gallons from 10,001 to 40,000 gallons
$5.50 per 1,000 gallons from 40,001 and up

$2,345.00
$2,495.00
$250.00
$200.00

$150.00

$5,440.00

$38.63



