## **G & W WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION**

## **EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2022**

## LONG SIDE TAP INSTALLATION WITH 5/8" METER

LONG SIDE TAP (Road Bore) PARTS & LABOR	\$2,345.00
IMPACT FEE	\$2,495.00
MEMBERSHIP	\$250.00
ADMINISTRATION FEE	\$200.00
CUSTOMER SERVICE INSPECTION	\$150.00
TOTAL	\$5,440.00

Monthly Base Rate \$38.63

Plus Water Usage Rate

\$4.50 per 1,000 gallons up to 10,000 gallons \$5.00 per 1,000 gallons from 10,001 to 40,000 gallons \$5.50 per 1,000 gallons from 40,001 and up